Tsukuba City Hall DKIX &P (TEL: 029 - 836 - 1111) Updated 2014.04.01(XIEAR)

|79\ tun) =i REERERRERE mERER (16, 158%0)
Notification of moving in +=--- “Shimin-ka” (15 floor #15)

Business Hours : 8:30 am — 17:15 (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday)
Business Hours : 8:30 am — 20:00(Thursday)

BERBRERR -co0veveer ERERFAMRR (16 7&E0)
National Health Insurance ==+~ - “Kokumin-kenko-hoken-ka” (1st floor #7)

Business Hours : 8:30 am — 17:15 (Monday — Friday)

m 7JtA Access | /U2 Bus <}\“7\E§,‘f§/¥:?ﬁﬁﬁa% Bus route sign> ;tz/TX Bus or TX
LB+ ML(¥300)ELLIE ZA>rML(¥200) PG
KEK | — | BAsREkE/(Z(¥440) — | KT 59— — | Hokubu Shuttle or | — | Tsukuba
« | Hokubu Shuttle or < | Tsukuba Center | < | Tsukuba Express < | City Hall
Kanto-tetsudo Bus (¥170)

iegpsvi  Ha ‘Ei@ivwb \{: 25,00 )L Ya | jeapsvprg,  He

Hokubu Shuttle Yoshinuma Shuttle Yoshinuma Shuttle Hokubu Shuttle
KEE>HI- | KEEIH- KEHER BNEGHT T e N Z B I NS 2k
KEK Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba Tsukuba KEK
Center Center City Hall City Hall Center Center

07:45 — 08:08 08:10 —> 08:23 09:12 —> 09:30 10:00 — 10:18
08:10 08:33 08:55 09:08 09:52 10:10 10:25 10:43
08:45 09:08 09:40 09:53 10:37 10:55 10:55 11:13
09:20 09:43 10:30 10:43 11:22 11:40 11:25 11:43
09:45 10:08 11:10 11:23 12:07 12:25 11:55 12:13
10:15 10:38 12:00 12:13 12:52 13:10 12:25 12:43
10:45 11:08 12:40 12:58 13:37 13:55 12:55 13:13
11:15 11:38 13:30 13:43 14:22 14:40 13:25 13:43
11:45 12:08 14:10 14:23 15:07 15:25 13:55 14:13
12:15 12:38 15:00 15:13 15:52 16:10 14:25 14:43
12:45 13:08 15:40 15:53 16:37 16:55 14:55 15:13
13:15 13:38 16:30 16:43 17:22 17:40 15:25 15:43
13:45 14:08 15:55 16:13
14:15 14:38 ™ 16:25 16:43
14:45 } S [, Vi 5 16:55 .
15:15 i:g: Kato-tetsydﬁtf Hokubu Shuttle(BStop:3) 17:25 1; 41;
TEAE 16:08 }\;ﬁf;ﬁsﬁé\ép at Yoshinuma Shuttle | N IES

: Teukuba Centorks (Bus Stop at Tsukuba Center :#2) 18:13

@ KEK — Tsukuba City Hall <[E/&PR “E@>v ML Sakuoka Shuttle” TSB |
SIx KEK =AEROLE>%—0ho Madoguchi Center =< (EH1&Fr
HA 08:50 =  HAO08:50 (it Cheng) SA09:09 = SA 09:30
KABDIFEIF DN (L, 9 1 BEOFSRENDDET .
Buses of other time zones have the waiting time of about 1 hour. 2014.04.24 KEK Users Office



® To City Hall by Car

Access 791tX
BEDiEla

@ By Car E%FIH

McD Id
Located 9.1km south of KEK. M c-ons

Near TX Kenkyu-gakuen Station,
about 20 minutes drive.
KEKHSEaA#Y9.1km, £92043,
Nishi Odori
FaRED

Tsukuba Kinen Hospital Fii&E s =5mbt

X
GSI E1ibiEpr

\

Torisen EYEA
(Supermarket)

Kenkyu-gakuen
AR EER

AL HEPRTE R
Around Tsukuba City Hall Map

L 5 s e Police b
/Staff || Staff  ZE |
)}/ Parking | | Parking =[]

]
o m——

E PR

D; City Hall

= 72 ] J.
ek R Mo om o g'
‘ Private Parking lot

= 3.%.-'-»:-&'1;&.191:'7"?&:'-’- = )
= TX Kenkyu Gakuen Sta.-»
TXHZFEER




KIFEI - © KEK DUVA“ILEB>+v ML BRI
Tsukuba Center & KEK Tsuku-bus”Hokubu-Shuttle” Timetable

HO1 Tsukuba Center HO04 KEK

#& Fare: 300yen

06:55 07:13 06:20 06:43
07:30 07:48 06:50 07:13
07:55 08:13 07:15 07:38
08:30 08:48 07:45 08:08
08:55 09:13 08:10 08:33
09:20 09:38 08:45 09:08
10:00 10:18 09:20 09:43
10:25 10:43 09:45 10:08
10:55 11:13 10:15 10:38
11:25 11:43 10:45 11:08
11:55 12:13 11:15 11:38
12:25 12:43 11:45 12:08
12:55 13:13 12:15 12:38
13:25 13:43 12:45 13:08
13:55 14:13 13:15 13:38
14:25 14:43 13:45 14:08
14:55 15:13 14:15 14:38
15:25 15:43 14:45 15:08
15:55 16:13 15:15 15:38
16:25 16:43 15:45 16:08
16:55 17:13 16:10 16:33
17:25 17:43 16:35 16:58
17:55 18:13 17:10 17:33
18:25 18:43 17:40 18:03
18:55 19:13 18:15 18:38
19:25 19:43 18:45 19:08
19:55 20:13 19:15 19:38
20:25 20:43 19:45 20:08
20:55 21:13 20:10 20:33
21:25 21:43 20:35 20:58
21:55 22:13 21:10 21:33
22:20 22:38 21:40 22:03

(3%2014.4 RIEWERL)
BHET
Operates
Monday to Sunday

m KEKEDK(EE> 49—/,

"BAERINA” £ DR “LEB
Sy MV EFTLTVET .

- JEBEBS v ML,
AKFE>AH-LFRLO
BB TUTVET,

BPNESZEINVE: =3
(F3#ETY,

B Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku-
bus “Hokubu-Shuttle”
services between KEK and

Tsukuba Center.

+Hokubu-Shuttle bus
operate between

Tsukuba Center and
Tsukuba-san-guchi.

*The bus stop number at the
Tsukuba center is #3.

Ho1. XXIEt> 49—

Tsukuba Center
(10min.) @&  “@~ (15min.)
HO2. fTEffl Hanabatake
(5min.) @ “ (3min.)

HO3. ARBEOtZ>49—
Oho Madoguchi Center
(3min.) B <@~ (5min.)
HO4. ST KE K
(4min) @ B (3min)
HO5. DXEITILRZIN-T
Tsukuba Wellness Park
(9min) & “&~ (7min.)
HO6. FIRKAZ Atz 9—
Tsukuba Koryu Center
(12min.) & <@~ (10min.)
HO7. FRZLLIEA
Tsukuba-san-guchi

2014.07.23 KEK Users Office



KEtE2H— © KEK FHi%/)\ AR
Tsukuba Center & KEK Kantetsu-Bus Timetable

Updated(2%1E) 2014.11.01 #& Fare: 440yen

KEKEDK(FZ> A —TEl(d. "BEgk/CR7EDNR LRI v ML BMEITLTLET,
Kantetsu Bus and Tsuku Bus “Hokubu Shuttle” services between KEK and Tsukuba Center.

I g THRSEA
Weekday Saturday, Sunday, National Holidays

KIE KEK Rt. | KEK KIE
58— No 22—

Rt. K& KEK Rt. KEK KX
No -Iz‘/’;‘!— No t‘/’;“l—

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

Tsukuba
Center

C8 07:20 07:35 71 | 06:28 06:50 18 08:10 08:32 71 | 07:33 07:55

C8 07:50 08:05 71 | 07:28 07:50 71 08:45 09:04 71 | 08:28 08:50

18 08:12 08:34 71 | 08:28 08:50 71 09:00 09:19 C8 | 09:05 09:25

71 08:45 09:04 C8 | 08:50 | 09:14 C8 | 09:35 09:50 71 | 10:18 10:40

71 09:07 09:26 C8 | 09:25 | 09:49 C8 | 10:55 11:10 C8 | 10:25 10:45

71 09:55 10:14 71 10:18 10:40 71 11:00 11:19 71 | 11:28 11:50

C8A 10:00 10:16 C8 | 10:55 | 11:19 71 12:00 12:19 C8 [ 11:50 12:10

71 10:30 10:49 71 | 11:28 11:50 C8 13:20 13:35 71 | 13:23 13:45

Cc8 10:55 11:10 C8 | 11:50 12:10 71 14:00 14:19 C8 | 14:20 14:40

71 11:00 11:19 71 | 13:23 13:45 71 15:00 15:19 71 | 14:28 14:50

71 12:00 12:19 71 | 14:28 14:50 71 16:35 16:54 71 | 15:28 15:50

C8 14:00 14:15 C8 | 14:50 15:10 C8 17:00 17:15 71 | 16:58 17:20

71 14:00 14:19 71 | 15:28 15:50 71 17:30 17:49 18 | 17:55 18:15

71 15:00 15:19 71 16:58 17:20 71 19:30 19:49 71 | 18:28 18:50

C8 16:25 16:40 c8 | 17:20 17:45

71 16:35 16:54 C8 | 17:50 18:15 « KEFEA-DN\ZAFEDIGESBETT,

C8 17:00 17:15 71 17:58 18:20 . REEERE71E s NKF - TFTE=ER

71 17:30 17:49 cs | 1845 | 1915 - RIRESCS, C8A : KT H— FUIN-IKTE
- RiRES18 TR e FUIN-UKiE

Cc8 17:55 18:10 71 | 19:19 19:40

cs 18:30 1845 cs | 19:30 1950 +The bus stop number at the Tsukuba Center is #5.

71 19:05 19:24 18 20:50 21:10 *Route Number 71: Operate Between
Tsukuba Center and Shimotsuma Station

71 19:45 20:04 *Route Number C8, C8A: Operate between

] ] Tsukuba Center and Techno-park Oho
€8 20:05 20:20 *Route Number 18: Operate between

Tsuchiura Station and Techno-park Oho
2014.11.19 KEK Users Office



J-PARC bus Timetable

Up dated on 2013.04.01

KEK EEEGNARZIR

*Working day only (No services on Saturday, Sunday and National holiday) ¥#BE0D#&T (XEHRKA(LEK)

Tsukuba Center= KEK =J-PARC J-PARC = Tsukuba Campus
#1 |(#3 | #5 #7 #9 IXA{E Bus Stop # 2 #4 #6 #8 #10
7:00 | ---- ---- ---- ---- K[FE>5— Tsukuba Center ---- ---- ---- 19:51 | 21:22
7:20 | 8:10 | 12:00 | 15:00 | 17:10 | KEKD[EFv>/(R M11:44 | 13:45 | 16:35 | 19:31 | 21:02
) ! J d l KEK Tsukuba Campus
J 9:20 | 13:13 16:13 | 18:31 | KEK &% 1 SfE Tokai Bldg. #1 10:26 | 12:26 | 15:16 | 18:12 | 19:46
8:40 | 9:22 | 13:15 16:15 | 18:41 | JAEA IEf] JAEA Main Gate
8:42 J J A3 A3 EE Bus Garage
\J \J \) \: A SEImEREAZEITRM Advanced
Science and Tech. Bldg. 10:23 | 12:23 | 15:13 | 18:06 | 19:43
8:45 | 9:24 | 13:17 | 16:17 | 18:43 | KEK i§2 SfH
KEK Tokai 2-go-kan Bldg. 10:22 | 12:22 | 15:12 | 18:05 | 19:42
8:46 | 9:25 | 13:18 | 16:18 | 18:44 | HFRIFXRE EHER
Research Reactor Experiment
Management Bldg. 0\ T T T T
\A 9:26 | 13:19 | 16:19 | 18:45 | U=7yIiF M
LINAC Bldg. East side 10:20 | 12:20 | 15:10 | 18:02 | 19:40
\A 9:28 | 13:21 | 16:21 | 18:47 | PREEK
Central Control Bldg. 10:17 | 12:17 | 15:07 | 17:59 | 19:37
8:47 | 9:31 | 13:24 | 16:24 | 18:50 | A>F)I#R HENDEL Research &
Development Bidg. 10:15 | 12:15 | 15:05 | 17:57 | 19:35
8:48 | 9:32 | 13:25 | 16:25 | 18:51 | Z1—MJEZF—-#&
Neutrino Monitor Bldg. 10:14 | 12:14 | 15:04 | 17:56 | 19:34
8:49 | 9:33 | 13:26 | 16:26 | 18:52 | MLF=R#&E  Materials & Life
Science Experimental facility 10:13 | 12:13 | 15:03 | 17:55 | 19:33
8:50 | 9:34 | 13:27 | 16:27 | 18:53 | Z1—MJ/E1E{HER (NU1)
Neutrino Utility Bldg. 10:12 | 12:12 | 15:02 | 17:54 | 19:32
8:52 | 9:36 | 13:29 | 16:29 | 18:54 | 52 WA (MR-C2)
MR Receiving Bldg. #2 10:11 | 12:11 | 15:01 | 17:53 | 19:31
8:53 | 9:37 | 13:30 | 16:30 | 18:56 | AROYHR—N
Hadron Experimental Facility 10:10 | 12:10 | 15:00 | 17:52 | 19:30
8:58 | 9:42 | 13:35 | 16:35 | ---- SeimBEREAF MR Advanced
Science and Tech. Bldg. T T T T -—--
\) \J \) \: ---- HZIFSZEREEIR  Research
Reactor Exp. Manage Bldg, 10:05 | 12:05 | 14:55 | 17:15 ----
\) \A \) l KEK 52 S
KEK Tokai 2-g0-kan Bldg. 10:04 | 12:04 | 14:54 | 17:14 ----
) ) J J ----  \YJAEA IEF Main Gate 10:02 | 12:02 | 14:52 | 17:12 -
- | KEK ®®12ME 0 0 0 0
9:03 | 9:50 | 13:43 | 16:43 KEK Tokai Bldg. No.1 10:00 | 12:00 | 14:50 | 17:10 ----




2L [Ft>4— Tsukuba Center

J-PARC Bus Stop Map

W

SEIBU Qt
BAREEE Fa—+
Bus Stop
Right on Tsukuba Center
Sq A Bus Terminal
KIFtEr2—

2012.12.18 KEK Users Office

*: Bus Stop
YA QAW L

<KL (EFv¥ >R  KEK Tsukuba Campus

2-go-kan
2588

Kenkyu Honkan
WAL

RB188E - 1—5—XAT1 X Tokai 1-go-kan/Users Office

A—H-XAT1 X
Users Office (IQBRC)

<Main Gate

Tokai Domitory
R=hU—

KEK Wi
KEK Tokai

KEK Tokai Bldg. #1
KEK &8 1 S£E

k

Rt.245

g ¥



Updated 2015.03.14( E#R)

B Weekday

KEER  HARFE SEa)
Tsukuba Kenkyu-gakuen

(¥)#E& Local "

(R)X [ HRE Semi Rapid
(1) HriE Rapid

\ 4

pI{"4 » NER

Tsuku- INE

ba haba-
ra

Moriya

Tsukuba Express (TX)Timetable
HKIEFIIATVARAIR

EF1E
Kitasenju

EE MER
Asakusa Akihabara

A A A
\ | w70 [ —
(Y165 ¥520 ¥1,030 ¥1,140 ¥1,190
¥515 - IC¥1,029 . IC¥1,131 IC¥1,183
\ \_J

[X 5:06] 5:59 j[IX11:30] 12:24 |[X17:43 : E 5:08| 6:06 WI#R11:30| 12:15 §X17:40| 18:34
R 5:25| 6:11 §&E11:45| 12:47 |R17:57]| 18:44 B 5:28| 6:26 §[X11:45| 12:38 IX17:50| 18:44
X 5:31] 6:25 J'HR11:55] 12:40 J[X18:00| 18:54 B 5:45| 6:43 §&£11:52| 12:54 k£17:53| 18:57
[X 5:51| 6:44 J[X12:00]| 12:54 |&£18:09| 19:11 E 5:56| 6:58 N#R12:00| 12:45 §E18:00| 18:49
X 6:12| 7:08 J&12:15( 13:17 J£18:19] 19:04 Uk 6:04| 6:49 JX12:15] 13:08 fX18:11] 19:05
X 6:28] 7:22 Q'HR12:25] 13:10 JIX18:21] 19:15 X 6:17| 7:11 §&E12:22] 13:24 IIZlS:Zl 19:16
X 6:40] 7:35 JX12:30] 13:24 |IX18:30] 19:24 B 6:20| 7:22 NIR12:30| 13:15 k£18:24| 19:27
B 6:51] 7:42 §&E12:45] 13:47 |&E18:39] 19:41 R 6:28] 7:14 JX12:45| 13:38 pE18:30] 19:19
X 6:54| 7:51 J'R12:55] 13:40 |1R18:49] 19:34 B 6:30] 7:29 §&£12:52| 13:54 |X18:41| 19:36
X 7:03] 8:00 JX13:00] 13:54 1X18:54] 19:47 X 6:45| 7:38 B'#R13:00| 13:45 ||Zl8:51 19:45
X 7:11| 8:08 §&13:15| 14:17 |[X19:02] 19:56 = 6:48| 7:52 |X13:15] 14:08

B 7:17] 8:21 JR13:25| 14:10 |£F19:13] 20:15 R 6:57| 7:43 §&E13:22] 14:24 §X19:07| 20:01
B 7:24] 8:16 JIX13:30] 14:24 14519:23] 20:09  7:08] 8:10 N#R13:30[ 14:15 §X19:21| 20:15
X 7:27| 8:24 §#&13:45( 14:47 1&19:27| 20:30 A1k 7:15| 8:01 |X13:45| 14:38 pE19:30] 20:20
X 7:33] 8:29 JI1R13:55| 14:40 |'R19:37] 20:22 X 7:27| 8:22 §&E13:52] 14:54 [[X19:37] 20:31
X 7:42| 8:38 J[X14:00| 14:54 1&19:41| 20:43 I X 7:45| 8:40 J'R14:00] 14:45 Jx19:51] 20:45
B 7:52] 8:44 JE14:15| 15:17 PHR19:51] 20:36 = 7:54| 8:57 |X14:15| 15:08 E£19:54( 20:56
X 7:56] 8:52 Q1R14:25] 15:10 JIX19:58] 20:53 R 8:00| 8:48 §&F14:22] 15:24 p#£20:00] 20:48
X 8:08| 9:04 §[X14:30| 15:24 |E20:10| 21:13 X 8:19( 9:15 JR14:30] 15:15 JX20:10{ 21:05
B 8:19] 9:10 §&E14:45| 15:47 |1R20:20] 21:06 B 8:24| 9:27 §[X14:45| 15:38 §X20:26| 21:20
X 8:27] 9:24 J1R14:55] 15:40 |[X20:25] 21:19 R 8:30] 9:18 §&F14:52| 15:54 §X20:40| 21:34
X 8:45| 9:39 JIX15:00] 15:54 |[X20:37] 21:31 X 8:42| 9:39 JHR15:00] 15:45 JIX20:51] 21:45
X 9:00] 9:53 j&15:15( 16:17 |[X20:50] 21:44 = 8:52| 9:55 J[X15:15| 16:08 F=20:53| 21:57
E 9:14( 10:17 JHR15:25] 16:10 JE20:58] 22:00 ik 9:00] 9:46 §#15:22] 16:24 §k21:00{ 21:47
R 9:24] 10:09 JIX15:30] 16:24 |'R21:08] 21:53 X 9:15| 10:09 JR15:30] 16:15 X21:18| 22:13
X 9:30] 10:25 1&15:45| 16:47 |[X21:10| 22:05 = 9:21| 10:24 |[X15:45] 16:38 I|Z21:34 22:29
= 9:46( 10:48 J£15:55] 16:40 |[X21:25] 22:19 R 9:30| 10:15 §&=£15:52] 16:54 |X21:50| 22:43
R 9:55] 10:41 §[X16:00] 16:54 |[X21:40]| 22:34 X 9:45| 10:39 JR16:00]| 16:45 §£21:53] 22:55
[X10:00| 10:54 §#&16:15( 17:18 J[X21:55| 22:49 & 9:55| 10:56 |[X16:15]| 17:08 §#22:00]| 22:46
E10:15] 11:17 §1R16:27] 17:13 |[X22:10] 23:04 1210:00] 10:45 §ZF16:22| 17:24 |X22:15| 23:08
1R10:25] 11:10 §X16:30| 17:24 |X22:24| 23:18 [X10:15] 11:08 J£16:30| 17:15 IX22:30| 23:24
[X10:30| 11:24 §[X16:43]| 17:36 |&22:39| 23:38 E10:22] 11:24 §[X16:45] 17:38 [£22:43]| 23:42
£+10:45] 11:47 §X16:52| 17:45 |[X22:58| 23:51 1#10:30] 11:15 §&ZF16:52| 17:54 k£22:52| 23:54
R10:54( 11:40 §[X17:02| 17:55 |&E23:14 0:12 JIX10:45] 11:38 §':R17:00] 17:45 ¥EF23:00] 23:45
X11:01| 11:55 §[X17:13| 18:07 pZ*22:300 23:47 F10:52] 11:54 §[X17:10] 18:04 |_|223:15 0:10
E=11:15] 12:17 J£17:27| 18:14 F*23:47 0:04 §N1£11:00] 11:45 §X17:20| 18:14 E£23:30f 0:28
R11:25] 12:10 §[X17:29| 18:25 = [X11:15]| 12:08 §&17:23| 18:25 E£23:45( 0:43

The trains of *mark runs to Moriya Sta. LeL1:22] 12:24 J1R17:30] 18:16

Not to Akihabara Sta.

2015.02.26 KEK Users Office




Tsukuba Express (TX)Timetable
HKIFIHIATV ARAIR

Updated 2015.03.14 ({IER)

THHAEAB Sat.-Sun.-National Holidays

KIFER  HAREER SiES] I+ EE NER
Tsukuba Kenkyu-gakuen Moriya Kitasenju Asakusa  Akihabara

(&)l Local — 170 Y N —— \— \S———
(E)E = Semi Rapid (Y165 ¥520 ¥1,030 ¥1,140 ¥1,190

(1) $13%F Rapid ' ' \_/

KUE KIE
Tsu- B8 - ' i LY i e Tsu-
kuba kuba

[ 5:06] 5:59 |x 11:30] 12:24 |k 17:25] 18:10 || 5:08] 6:06 | 11:22] 12:04 |i&17:22]18:24
b 5:27] 6:13 | 11:45] 12:47 |X 17:30] 18:24 || & _5:28] 6:26 |R11:30| 12:15 JR17:30] 18:15
|z 5:31] 6:25 [ik11:55] 12:40 [& 17:45] 18:47 || & _5:45| 6:43 | [X11:45] 12:38 |IX 17:45| 18:39
[x 5:52] 6:46 | 12:00] 12:54 [tk 17:55] 18:40 ||& 5:57| 6:59 |# 11:52( 12:54 |& 17:52| 18:54
I 6:13[ 7:08 k= 12:15| 13:17 |X 18:00] 18:54 || 6:05] 6:50 [R12:00] 12:45 [k 18:00] 18:45
Ix 6:32] 7:26 [#12:25] 13:10 [& 18:15] 19:17 [ 6:18] 7:13 |X 12:15] 13:08 |X 18:15] 19:09
[& 6:45 7:48 |x 12:30| 13:24 |k 18:25] 19:10 [ 6:24] 7:26 | 12:22] 13:24 |& 18:22[19:24
bx 6:54] 7:40 = 12:45] 13:47 |X 18:30] 19:24 [ 6:30| 7:17 [*12:30] 13:15 [ 18:30] 19:15
| 6:58] 7:52 [#12:55] 13:40 [& 18:45] 19:47 X 6:47| 7:40 |X 12:45] 13:38 |X 18:45] 19:39
[ 7:13] 8:17 [X 13:00] 13:54 [tk 18:55] 19:40 | 6:52| 7:54 & 12:52] 13:54 | 18:52] 19:54
E;;g; gég 31152155 13;% 513;?2 58;‘13;' bk 7:00| 7:45 |tk 13:00] 13:45 |bk 19:00] 19:45
: : : : = 12 : X 7:15] 8:09 |X 13:15] 14:08 |X 19:15[ 20:09

2 7:39] 8:42 |X 13:30] 14:24 [k 19:25] 20:10 : ; ; : : ,
ﬁ T IR lm EPERYYSR SR I ﬂE—.ﬁ 7:21] 8:25 3513.22 14:24 glg.zz 20:24
||~27:54 8:47 ;13:55 14:40 M19;45 20;47 R 7:30] 8:16 |1#R13:30] 14:15 |k 19:30] 20:15
: : : : =5 10 : X 7:45] 8:39 |IX 13:45] 14:38 |X 19:45[ 20:39
RN TEERE LT [£ 19:55| 20:40 [ 7.52| §:54 | 13:52| 14:54 & 19:52[ 20:54
- g-ég g;}? 311:'2155 E% 5381?2 32;?‘7‘ 1R 8:00] 8:45 | B14:00] 14:45 J& 20:00] 20:45
: : : : = : : X 8:15] 9:10 X 14:15] 15:08 )X 20:15| 21:09
[F25q 220 o S0 1oiad R 20:05 21:10 W giop1 095 [# 14:20] 15:24 [ 20:22[21:24
oo s Ll o 2099 2 ied e 8:30[ o:16 Jik 14:30] 15:15 Jk 20:30[ 21:15
B3 0. - : : = : : X 8:43] 9:40 X 14:45] 15:38 |IX 20:45| 21:39
[E2:16 10:10 }5 15:15) 16:17 JIX 21:000 21:54 Wi 9:00 9:46 |k 15:00] 15:45 [ 21:00] 21:45
I% 9:43] 10:46 |X 15:30| 16:24 |R 21:28] 22:13 |[F 9:22| 10:26 | &= 15:22| 16:24 [& 21:22| 22:25
R 9:53] 10:39 & 15:45| 16:47 & 21:32| 22:33 [k 9:30] 10:16 |k 15:30] 16:15 [k 21:30[ 22:15
X 9:59| 10:54 iR 15:55| 16:40 X 21:46] 22:39 X 9:45] 10:38 | X 15:45| 16:38 |X 21:45| 22:39
2=10:13] 11:17 |X 16:00] 16:54 & 22:00] 23:02 &= 9:49[ 10:54 | 15:52] 16:54 |& 21:53[ 22:55
[R10:23| 11:09 k& 16:15] 17:17 JR 22:09] 22:55 W%10:00] 10:45 [R 16:00] 16:45 [k 22:00] 22:46
[X10:28] 11:22 R 16:25] 17:10 |X 22:15] 23:10 X 10:15] 11:09 X 16:15| 17:08 IxX 22:15] 23:09
£10:45 11:47 |X 16:30] 17:24 [& 22:26| 23:25 |[#10:22] 11:24 |# 16:22] 17:24 |[X 22:30[ 23:24
%icl) gg 11:4512 %;1166:;5 i;:% Eggg ggiig 1210:30] 11:15 |k 16:30] 17:15 |X 22:45[ 23:39

: i : : X 22: : : : : : = 22: :
Ii“ll 15 12:17 | 17:00[ 17:54 [& 23:14[ 0:12 5183‘3 ﬂgi §12;‘§ 332 ® 5583 %gig
tR11:250 12:10 & 17:15] 18:17 [£*23:30] 23:47 WiR11:00[ 11:45 |k 17:00] 17:45 X 23:17[ 00:10
¥23:471 _0:04 JIX 11:15] 12:08 JIX 17:15] 18:09 | #23:31]| 00:29
The trains of *mark runs to Moriya Sta. _ #£23:45] 00:43

Not to Akihabara Sta.
2015.02.26 KEK Users Office




Eﬁ(‘.‘.')((ff'aﬁ@%ﬁ)\“z 2014.03.13 KEK Users Office
Highway Bus between TOKYO and TSUKUBA

EH FrigEE1,180M. SyhF412,100/(M), [E#45% (347) 3,200/
Weekday 1,180yen/one way adult, 2,100yen/ (M)Midnight bus one way, 3,200yen/Coupon ticket (3pieces)

A NEE>— HEREER +EER R
Tsukuba Uni. Tsukuba Center Toei Asakusa Sta Ueno Sta.  Tokyo Sta.
0 min. 15 80 85 100 min
75 min. 65 0 min.
Updated 2014.04.01 (cRIEAR) Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Exit, Bus stop #2

pI-y RRER A RRER \ RRR A RRER AE
>49— BAE0 45— BA4E0 NEMmEO 45— NEMmEO 25—
5:00 6:25 15:00 16:35 6:50 7:55 17:00 18:10
5:30 6:55 15:20 16:55 7:20 8:25 17:20 18:30
6:00 7:45 15:40 17:15 7:40 8:45 17:40 18:50
6:30 8:15 16:00 17:35 8:00 9:05 18:00 19:10
7:00 8:45 16:20 17:55 8:20 9:25 18:20 19:30
7:30 9:15 16:40 18:15 8:40 9:45 18:40 19:50
8:00 9:45 17:00 18:35 9:00 10:05 19:00 20:10
8:30 10:15 17:20 18:55 9:30 10:35 19:20 20:30
9:00 10:45 17:40 19:15 10:00 11:05 19:40 20:50
9:20 11:05 18:00 19:35 10:30 11:35 20:00 21:05
9:40 11:25 18:20 19:55 11:00 12:05 20:20 21:25
10:00 11:45 18:40 20:15 11:30 12:35 20:40 21:45
10:20 12:05 19:00 20:25 12:00 13:05 21:00 22:05
10:40 12:25 19:20 20:45 12:30 13:35 21:20 22:25
11:00 12:45 19:40 21:05 13:00 14:05 21:40 22:45
11:30 13:15 20:00 21:25 13:30 14:35 22:00 23:05
12:00 13:35 20:20 21:45 14:00 15:05 22:20 23:25
12:30 14:05 20:40 22:05 14:30 15:35 22:40 23:45
13:00 14:35 21:00 22:25 15:00 16:05 23:00 0:05
13:30 15:05 21:20 22:45 15:30 16:35 M 23:50 0:55
14:00 15:35 21:40 23:05 16:00 17:05 M 0:10 1:15
14:30 16:05 22:00 23:25 16:30 17:35 M 0:30 1:35




Eﬁc‘.’.')((fﬁ@%g}\“} 2014.03.13 KEK Users Office
Highway Bus between TOKYO and TSUKUBA

THH%RER Fri&&EE1,180M. SyhF4+2,100M(M)
Saturday. Sunday, National Holidays | 1,180yen/one way adult, 2,100yen/ (M)Midnight bus one way

TRKZF PNESOZ A HIEXEER 28R RIRER
Tsukuba Uni. Tsukuba Center Toei Asakusa Sta Ueno Sta. Tokyo Sta.
| 0 min. 15 80 85 1:100/ fK:95
75 65 0 min. |

Tokyo Sta. Yaesu South Exit, Bus stop #2
Updated 2014.04.01(ZRIEAR)

p{"¢ RAER AU RAER \ SRR p{"¢ SRR AL

>4 NEMEO | 24— | ASE#Men | 49—
Tsukuba Tsukuba 7:00 8:05 16:30 17:35
Center sun. Center
Holiday Holiday 7:30 8:35 17:00 18:10
5:30 6:55 6:50 13:00 14:35 14:20 8:00 9:05 17:20 18:30
6:00 7:45 7:20 13:30 15:05 14:50 8:30 9:35 17:40 18:50
6:30 8:15 7:50 14:00 15:35 15:20 9:00 10:05 18:00 19:10
7:00 8:45 8:20 14:30 16:05 15:50 9:30 10:35 18:20 19:30

7:20 9:05 8:40 15:00 | 16:35 | 16:20 10:00 11:05 18:40 19:50

7:40 9:25 9:00 15:30 | 17:05 | 16:50 10:30 11:35 19:00 20:10

8:00 9:45 9:20 16:00 | 17:35 | 17:20 11:00 12:05 19:30 20:40

8:20 10:05 9:40 16:30 | 18:05 | 17:50 11:30 12:35 20:00 21:05

8:40 10:25 10:00 | 17:00 | 18:35 | 18:20 12:00 13:05 20:20 21:25

9:00 10:45 10:20 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 18:50 12:30 13:35 20:40 21:45

9:20 11:05 10:40 | 18:00 | 19:35 | 19:20 13:00 14:05 21:00 22:05

9:40 11:25 11:00 | 18:30 | 20:05 | 19:50 13:30 14:35 21:30 22:35

10:00 11:45 11:20 | 19:00 | 20:25 | 20:20 14:00 15:05 22:00 23:05

10:20 | 12:05 | 11:40 | 19:30 | 20:55 | 20:50 14:30 15:35 22:30 23:35

10:40 12:25 12:00 | 20:00 | 21:25 | 21:20 15:00 16:05 23:00 0:05

11:00 12:45 12:20 | 20:30 | 21:55 | 21:50 15:30 16:35 M 0:00 1:05

11:30 13:15 12:50 21:00 | 22:25 | 22:20 16:00 17:05 M 0:30 1:35

12:00 | 13:35 | 13:20 | 21:30 | 22:55 | 22:50 | B84 : 1,180/, Syhd 2,100/ (M)

m&% (34%) : 3,200M
12:30 14:05 | 13:50 | 22:00 | 23:25 | 23:20 1,51180yen/0ne way adult,

2,100yen/ (M)Midnight bus One way,
3,200yen/Coupon ticket (3 pieces ticket)



B EHZE®EI\A Narita Airport Liner “NATT'S”

¥ X HZeE#4TE To Narita Airport
RIERENE/ (A FHIt>7— (029-852-5666/E 205 : 9:00-19:00)(CAIBFTICFHIZLTERIICT
WS A—-TFryheZEOTTFEV. KEKOSEE (FFED9KNS5 1 9KF)TEBATEEY,
Seat reservation required. You have to pick up the ticket at least one day before your

departure. Kantetsu Reservation Center ( 029-852-5666 Office hours: 9:00 - 19:00 )
You can get the ticket at the KEK Grocery store. Open; 9:00-19:00 (Monday-Friday)

Updated(ZX1E) 2014. 04. 01

+R KIFEH— OESEFSLCR MEZB#2 | MEZB#1
Tsuchiura Sta. | Tsukuba Center | Hitachino Ushiku Sta. Airport Airport

2,600yen 2,600yen 2,200yen Terminal 2 Terminal 1
05: 30 05:50 06 : 10 07 : 30 07 : 35
06 : 40 07 : 00 07 : 20 08: 40 08 : 45
08 : 30 08 : 50 09 :10 10: 25 10: 30
10 : 20 10: 40 11: 00 12: 15 12: 20
12 : 00 12: 20 12 : 40 13:55 14: 00
13: 15 13:35 13 : 55 15:10 15:15
14 : 15 14 : 35 14 : 55 16: 10 16 : 15
15: 30 15:50 16 : 10 17 : 25 17 : 30
17 : 15 17 : 35 17 : 55 19:10 19:15

¥ AZEER (D9 —-13E) From Narita Airport to Tsukuba Center

ERICEDOFZIDNERIHDFRA. 1 BEEIBOE-DRK/NANII-TEBALTTEL,
You do not need to reserve a seat, but you have to buy tickets at the KEISEI Counter. on
Arrival lobby, 1st floor.

MEZS %2 | WEER #1 | orsHSLGR Kigt>s— +HR

Airport #2 Airport #1 Hitachino Ushiku Sta. | TsukubaCenter | Tsuchiura Sta.
07 : 40 07 : 45 09 : 00 09 : 20 09 : 40
09 : 05 09:10 10 : 25 10: 45 11 : 05
10: 35 10 : 40 11:55 12: 15 12 : 35
12 : 50 12:55 14 : 10 14 : 30 14 : 50
14 : 30 14 : 35 15:50 16 : 10 16 : 30
16 : 15 16 : 20 17 : 35 17 : 55 18 : 15
17 : 20 17 : 25 18 : 40 19: 00 19 : 20
18 : 45 18 : 50 20 : 05 20: 25 20 : 45
20:10 20: 15 21 : 30 21:50 22 : 10

2014.03.13 KEK Users Office




PHZEENAFZZFR Haneda Airport Timetable
Updated (Z%IE) 2014.04.01

Fare: 1850yen/one-way

RAREAE/(REFERIT/AN, K7 - P HZEEMZETLTVE D,
The Kanto-tetsudo Bus and the Keihin-kyuko Bus operate between Tsukuba and Haneda Airport.

JIHZEBITE

to Haneda Airport

Tsukuba | Takezono [ Sengen Namiki Namiki Namiki Terminal | Terminal | Internati-

Center 2chome ichome | 1chome [ 2chome | Ohashi #2 #1 onal

tyy— | ME2TE | sR1TE | A1TH | #K2TH | fAXE | 9-3H02 | 9-3H01 | Terminal
04:40 04:42 04:43 04:44 04:45 04:47 06:17 06:22 06:29
06:00 06:02 06:03 06:04 06:05 06:07 07:47 07:52 07:59
08:00 08:02 08:03 08:04 08:05 08:07 09:57 10:02 10:09
09:30 09:32 09:33 09:34 09:35 09:37 11:27 11:32 11:39
12:30 12:32 12:33 12:34 12:35 12:37 14:07 14:12 14:19
14:30 14:32 14:33 14:34 14:35 14:37 16:07 16:12 16:19
17:30 17:32 17:33 17:34 17:35 17:37 19:07 19:12 19:19
18:35 18:37 18:38 18:39 18:40 18:42 20:02 20:07 20:14

Y PHEZEERE KEFe 517

KENRI-ZFINONAEEBETT

Bus Terminal of Tsukuba is #8.

From Haneda Airport to Tsukuba Center

Internati- | Terminal | Terminal [ Namiki Namiki Namiki Sengen Takezono | Tsukuba

onal #2 #1 Ohashi 2chome | 1chome [ 1chome [ 2chome Center

Terminal | 9=3#02 | #—=#01 | WkAE | A2TE | k1 TE | FR17E | TE2TE | o p
09:15 09:25 09:30 11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:13 11:15
11:15 11:25 11:30 13:08 13:10 13:11 13:12 13:13 13:15
14:45 14:55 15:00 16:38 16:40 16:41 16:42 16:43 16:45
16:05 16:15 16:20 17:58 18:00 18:01 18:02 18:03 18:05
17:45 17:55 18:00 19:38 19:40 19:41 19:42 19:43 19:45
19:20 19:30 19:35 20:53 20:55 20:56 20:57 20:58 21:00
20:45 20:55 21:00 22:08 22:10 22:11 22:12 22:13 22:15
22:05 21:15 22:20 23:28 23:30 23:31 23:32 23:33 23:35

BBVWSDHESE More Information There are no staffs in these company that can give service in English.
RAsEdkE D(EHREZEFF Kanto Tetsudo Bus : Tel 029 — 836 -1145

FRERITNRA KIZREZEPF  Keihin Kyuko Bus

: Tel 03 — 3765 - 0301

2014.06.24KEK Users Office




8§ giizE&0y—-3F)N  The terminal of each Airline

W 145-37)L Terminal 1 ;
JAL (Japan Airlines). SKY (Skymark Airlines)
SFJ (Star Flyer) to Kitakyushu and Fukuoka dJbjuihZes-fEmzeasT
ANA to Kitakyushu (code-share flight)and Fukuoka(code-share flight)

M %6 245—-37F)L Terminal 2 :
ANA , ADO (Air Do), SNA (Skynet Asia Airways),
SFJ (Star Flyer) to Kansai Airport BIFEZE%E4T

® KEFENRE (BEZEE)
Bus stop to Tsukuba Center at Haneda Airport
c A2A=F2aFI) A-ZF) : 6 BFEDEG - International Terminal : No.6

« H—ZF) 1 13T « Terminal 1 : No. 13
« A-ZF) 2 : 13TEEDS - Terminal 2 : No. 13

Haneda Terminal #1

H H
P e B
Jr L 2R . :: EIT ¥ EI'_ | == _THT L 4 & _I: & rL
- Bus Tickets— Eus Tickets - _Egg Tickets '
'Y +| ..n' A 1.1#1 ||1J _1L1 '
(o] (1] (4] 8 EE @B (B [ 6)6ed Iedbs3hd 67 (8 [

Bl Hired car Y Tai Taxi [E) Hired Car

Limousine Bus  Free Shuttle Bus Keikyu Bus

Haneda Terminal #2 ' I

o o ] —
Baggage Claim IiARRERARE
| 1 E dl S e TTEET
T T W 1T T ¥ ¥y | ¥
- - r . : '.. A ) J B’ : E -
(i

.\.

_ _ Eiu.s Tldqef Counter _ : o o -
] 1217 3] 4'|_| 5];[ 6] ?|i| 3]_1 9 ].‘_[R”II-]J1$!-]‘_.|13H14]_‘.|15H16|_
[B) Hired Car [B§ Taxi

Limousine Bus Free Shuttle Bus Keikyu Bus



EERREF Y — by Bus
Unten Menkyo Center (Driving License Center)
# SR KB NPV © BERHEYY— BEENR ThhEs)

You can take a Highway bus 'Wakaba-go] To & From Unten Menkyo Center
B8#%/(—JILJ)NA Kantetsu Purple Bus (0296-30-5071)

The bus operate
between
Monday and
Friday

HKEFEA-D)\AFEHZE 7 ETT . FHAE. EE(F1,030M,
Bus stop at Tsukuba Center is #7 , Fare: 1,030yen
The reservation is not necessary.

06:25 — 07:30 ) 08:40

13:50 r— 12:30
18:40  Cummm 17:40 — 16:30

_ e e o . 2 1E Updated 2011.07.21
&, KFERPSEERFESI— (R )
From Mito Station to the Unten Menkyo Center by bus

KFBRIEO (3EREDIGZ EEREFFTEY—-"1T) HB/ATH403

You take a Kantoutetudo (Kantetsu) Bus to Unten Menkyo Center “iEEr5RFt>4—".
at Mito Station North (Kitaguchi )exit. Bus stop Number is 3. It takes about 40 minutes.
Timetable: 7:45(Unten Menkyo Center 8:19), 7:55(8:24), 8:20(8:49), 8:50(9:19)+ - - -

s B s « @ e « @ -

# AEOEGRHENSEEOEGR I CES L TRE
(349 : FH®9:00am-10:00am)
Changing to a Japanese driver’s license.(Weekdays, 9:00am-10:00am)

miFE93% You must bring the followings with you.

1. $e5%F:E Home country driving license

2. REFEEMHEASEER Official Japanese translation of your driving license
X HABENEES 029-244-7211HNKEEENRUIEYD

It should be prepared by JAF or Embassy of your country.

TEH—R Alien Registration Card

JLZR— I Passport

. BE 2t Photograph (3x2.4 cm) Two sheet

B VSIS (EEMRSEFE International driver’s license if you have

. BFTFEH Application fee

NO ;AW

2014.04.01 KEK Users Office



	cityhall
	KEK_Center
	J-PARCbus
	J-PARCbus
	J-PARCbusStopMap
	J-PARCbusTimetable
	J-PARC_busStopMap


	TX
	Tokyo-Tsukuba
	NaritaAirport
	HanedaAirport
	UntenmenkyoCenter

